
392FAX 800-245-0329

CA
B

LE ACCESSO
R

Y PR
O

D
U

CTS • 3M
™

 Safety Sock G
rounding K

its, Shielded and Jacketed U
R

D
 Cable

3M™ Scotchcast™ Jacket  
Repair Kits M Series
Scotchcast Jacket Repair Kits M Series contain a reusable 
wrap-around mold and accessory materials needed to make 
10 permanent, flexible and moisture-resistant jacket repairs 
or splices of portable cable. The kit contains a wrap around 
mold that permits jacket repair without cutting through the 
cable. When used with 3M Scotchcast Resin 2130, M series 
kits provide durable, flexible jacket repair. Scotchcast kits 
can be used with portable power cable or standard cable.

Note: Scotchcast flame-retardant compound 2130 needed  
to jacket the repair or splice is not included and must 
be ordered separately. U.S. Mine Safety and Health 
Administration acceptance No. P-142-5 MSHA.

Specifications and Ordering Information for  
3M Scotchcast Jacket Repair Kits M Series

Product Number M-20 M-30 M-40

Cable Diameter Range 1.60-2.5" 
(41-64 mm)

1.85-4.0" 
(47-102 mm)

1.85-6.0" 
(47-152 mm)

Maximum Repair Length 13-15" 
(33-38 cm)

20" 
(51 cm)

32" 
(81 cm)

Ordering Information

UPC (054007-) 31392 31393 31394

Case Qty. 1 kit 1 kit 1 kit

3M™ Scotchcast™ Jacket Repair Kits M Series

about
It’s all

quality control


