3M[™] Scotchcast[™] Jacket Repair Kits M Series

Scotchcast Jacket Repair Kits M Series contain a reusable wrap-around mold and accessory materials needed to make 10 permanent, flexible and moisture-resistant jacket repairs or splices of portable cable. The kit contains a wrap around mold that permits jacket repair without cutting through the cable. When used with 3M Scotchcast Resin 2130, M series kits provide durable, flexible jacket repair. Scotchcast kits can be used with portable power cable or standard cable.

Note: Scotchcast flame-retardant compound 2130 needed to jacket the repair or splice is not included and must be ordered separately. U.S. Mine Safety and Health Administration acceptance No. P-142-5 MSHA.



3M[™] Scotchcast[™] Jacket Repair Kits M Series

Specifications and Ordering Information for 3M Scotchcast Jacket Repair Kits M Series

Product Number	M-20	M-30	M-40
Cable Diameter Range	1.60-2.5" (41-64 mm)	1.85-4.0" (47-102 mm)	1.85-6.0" (47-152 mm)
Maximum Repair Length	13-15" (33-38 cm)	20" (51 cm)	32" (81 cm)
Ordering Information			
UPC (054007-)	31392	31393	31394
Case Qty.	1 kit	1 kit	1 kit



